Torneig Padel Indoor Gironella ( Femeni i Masculi)

Date/venue

9/26/25, 5:00 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

9/26/25, 6:00 PM
Pista Muntatges
Industrials

9/26/25, 7:00 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

9/26/25, 8:30 PM
Pista Fusteria Bassacs

9/26/25, 8:30 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

9/26/25,10:00 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

9/26/25,10:30 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

9/27/25,10:00 AM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

9/27/25,11:30 AM
Pista 4

9/27/25,1:00 PM
Pista Casa Llado
Instal-lacions

Calendar: Femeni Or / Grup A

Home

Joana Chamarro Santamaria
Jenndiazlopez

Anna Barbé Angla
Anna Ros

Laura Cort
Anna Martinez

Joana Chamarro Santamaria
Jenndiazlopez

Erika Lopez
Celia Santos Diaz

Erika Lopez
Celia Santos Diaz

Laura Cort
Anna Martinez

Ariadna Prat Badia
Laura Figols

Laura Cort
Anna Martinez

Ariadna Prat Badia
Laura Figols

Anna Barbé Angla
Anna Ros

Bye

Ariadna Prat Badia
Laura Figols

Bye

Bye

Result

0-6

2-6

7-5

6-2

6-3

6-4

3-6

6-1

2-6

6-0

0-6

6-0

0-6

0-6

Away team

Erika Lopez
Celia Santos Diaz

Joana Chamarro Santamaria
Jenndiazlopez

Joana Chamarro Santamaria
Jenndiazlopez

Ariadna Prat Badia
Laura Figols

Anna Barbé Angla
Anna Ros

Ariadna Prat Badia
Laura Figols

Erika Lopez
Celia Santos Diaz

Anna Barbé Angla
Anna Ros

Anna Barbé Angla
Anna Ros

Laura Cort
Anna Martinez

Bye

Joana Chamarro Santamaria
Jenndiazlopez

Bye

Laura Cort
Anna Martinez

Erika Lopez
Celia Santos Diaz
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